Bangkok (THA)

3rdAsr5&l;ara‘

20-25 Oct 2019 Schedule

2019 Asian Para Archery Championships & CQT 2020 Tokyo Paralympic 'A

N

world archery
asia

20 Oct 2019, Sunday

21 Oct 2019, Monday

22 Oct 2019, Tuesday

09:00-10:30
10:00-11:00
10:30-12:00
12:00-14:00
14:00-15:30

09:00-11:30

11:30-13:00

13:00-15:30

15:30-18:00

08:30-08:45
08:45-09:30
09:30-09:45
09:45-10:25

10:25-11:05

11:05-11:45
11:45-12:25
12:00-14:00

14:00-14:15
14:15-14:55

14:55-15:35
15:35-16:15
16:15-16:50
16:50-17:25

01:30
01:00
01:30
02:00
01:30

02:30

01:30

02:30

02:30

00:15
00:45
00:15
00:40

00:40

00:40
00:40
02:00

00:15
00:40

00:40
00:40
00:35
00:35

23 Oct 2019, Wednesday

SCHEDULE

Official Practice + EqQuipment Inspection + TM Meeting
Official Practice + Equipment Inspection (CMO+RWO)

Team manager meeting at Alexander Hotel

Official Practice + Equipment Inspection (RMO)

Lunch Break

Official Practice + Equipment Inspection (CWO+MW1+WW1)

Qualification Rounds

CMO+RWO

3 Practice ends immediately followed by qualification (AB)
CMO+RWO

Lunch Break

RMO

3 Practice ends immediately followed by qualification (AB)
RMO

CWO+MW1+WW1

3 Practice ends immediately followed by qualification (AB)
CWO+MW1+WW1

Individual Matches

CMO+CWO 3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition- matches only

1/16: CMO, CWO

Vers. 1.2 (23 Oct 2019 02:00 UTC)

CMO+CWO+MW1 3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition- matches only

1/8: CMO, CWO, MW1

Byes can shoot

Quarter Finals: CMO, CWO, MW1
WW!1 practice

Semi Finals: CMO, CWO, MW1, WW1
Bronze: CMO, CWO, MW1, WW1

Lunch Break

RMO+RWO 3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition- byes can shoot

1/16: RMO, RWO

Byes can shoot

1/8: RMO, RWO

Quarter Finals: RMO, RWO
Semi Finals: RMO, RWO
Bronze: RMO, RWO

Team Matches

09:00-09:15 00:15 3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition
09:15-09:45 00:30 Quarter Finals: RMO, CMO, CWO
09:45-10:00 00:15 3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition
10:00-10:30 00:30 Semi Finals: CMO, CWO
10:30-10:45 00:15 3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition
10:45-11:15 00:30 Semi Finals: RMO
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SCHEDULE

23 Oct 2019, Wednesday (Continue)

24 Oct 2019, Thursday

11:15-11:45
11:45-13:00

13:00-13:15
13:15-13:40

13:40-14:05
14:05-14:30
14:30-14:55

00:30
01:15

00:15
00:25

00:25
00:25
00:25

Team Matches, Wednesday (Continue)
Bronze: CMO, CWO
Bronze: Recurve Men Open Team

Lunch Break

3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition-byes can shoot
1/8: CXO

Byes can shoot

Quarter Finals: RXO, CXO

Semi Finals: RXO, CXO

Bronze: RXO, CXO

Individual Matches

Vers. 1.2 (23 Oct 2019 02:00 UTC)

09:00-09:15 00:15 Final: Women W1 Open (Rec/Comp)
09:15-09:30 00:15 Final: Men W1 Open (Rec/Comp)
09:30-09:45 00:15 Final: Compound Women Open
09:45-10:00 00:15 Final: Compound Men Open
10:00-10:15 00:15 Field Crew Preparing
10:15-10:30 00:15 Final: Recurve Women Open
10:30-10:45 00:15 Final: Recurve Men Open
11:00-13:00 02:00 Lunch Break
Team Matches
13:00-13:25 00:25 Final: Recurve Men Open Team
13:25-13:50 00:25 Final: Recurve Open Mixed Team
13:50-14:05 00:15 Field Crew Preparing
14:05-14:30 00:25 Final: Compound Women Open Team
14:30-14:55 00:25 Final: Compound Men Open Team
14:55-15:20 00:25 Final: Compound Open Mixed Team
25 Oct 2019, Friday
Individual Matches
09:00-09:15 00:15 3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition
09:15-09:55 00:40 1/16: QTCM, QTCW
09:55-10:10 00:15 3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition
10:10-10:50 00:40 1/8: QTCM, QTCW, QTM1
Byes can shoot
10:50-11:30 00:40 Quarter Finals: QTCM, QTCW, QTM1
11:30-12:10 00:40 Semi Finals: QTCM, QTCW, QTM1
12:10-12:50 00:40 3rd/4th Place Match: QTCM, QTCW, QTM1
1st/2nd Place Match: QTCM, QTCW, QTM1
12:30-14:00 01:30 Lunch Break
13:20-13:35 00:15 3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition-byes can shoot
13:35-14:15 00:40 1/16: QTRM
1/8: QTRM, QTRW warmup
14:15-14:55 00:40 1/8: QTRM, QTRW
Byes can shoot
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25 Oct 2019, Friday

14:55-15:35
15:35-16:15
16:15-16:55

SCHEDULE

(Continue)
Individual Matches, Friday (Continue)
00:40 Quarter Finals: QTRM, QTRW
00:40 Semi Finals: QTRM, QTRW
00:40 3rd/4th Place Match: QTRM, QTRW
1st/2nd Place Match: QTRM, QTRW

Vers. 1.2 (23 Oct 2019 02:00 UTC)

AR_CO8

Report Created: 23 Oct 2019 07:28 @ UTC+02:00 (v. 1.2)

Page 3/3


http://www.tcpdf.org

