

20-25 Oct 2019 **Schedule**



SCHEDULE

Vers. 1.2 (23 Oct 2019 02:00 UTC)

20 Oct 2019, Sunday				
		Official Practice + Equipment Inspection + TM Meeting		
09:00-10:30	01:30	Official Practice + Equipment Inspection (CMO+RWO)		
10:00-11:00	01:00	Team manager meeting at Alexander Hotel		
10:30-12:00	01:30	Official Practice + Equipment Inspection (RMO)		
12:00-14:00	02:00	Lunch Break		
14:00-15:30	01:30	Official Practice + Equipment Inspection (CWO+MW1+WW1)		
21 Oct 2019, Monday				
		Qualification Rounds		
		CMO+RWO		
09:00-11:30	02:30	3 Practice ends immediately followed by qualification (AB)		
		CMO+RWO		
11:30-13:00	01:30	Lunch Break		
		RMO		
13:00-15:30	02:30	3 Practice ends immediately followed by qualification (AB)		
		RMO		
		CWO+MW1+WW1		
15:30-18:00	02:30	3 Practice ends immediately followed by qualification (AB)		
		CWO+MW1+WW1		
22 Oct 2019, Tuesday				
		Individual Matches		
08:30-08:45	00:15	CMO+CWO 3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition- matches only		
08:45-09:30	00:45	1/16: CMO, CWO		
09:30-09:45	00:15	CMO+CWO+MW1 3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition- matches only		
09:45-10:25	00:40	1/8: CMO, CWO, MW1		
		Byes can shoot		
10:25-11:05	00:40	Quarter Finals: CMO, CWO, MW1		
		WW1 practice		
11:05-11:45	00:40	Semi Finals: CMO, CWO, MW1, WW1		
11:45-12:25	00:40	Bronze: CMO, CWO, MW1, WW1		
12:00-14:00	02:00	Lunch Break		
14:00-14:15	00:15	RMO+RWO 3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition- byes can shoot		
14:15-14:55		1/16: RMO, RWO		
11.10 11.00	00.70	Byes can shoot		
14:55-15:35	00:40	1/8: RMO, RWO		
15:35-16:15		Quarter Finals: RMO, RWO		
16:15-16:50		Semi Finals: RMO, RWO		
16:50-17:25		Bronze: RMO, RWO		
23 Oct 2019, Wednesday				
	,	Team Matches		
09:00-09:15	00:15	3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition		
		The state of the s		

09:15-09:45 09:45-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:15

00:30 Quarter Finals: RMO, CMO, CWO

00:30 Semi Finals: CMO, CWO

00:30 Semi Finals: RMO

00:15 3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition

00:15 3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition



20-25 Oct 2019 **Schedule**



SCHEDULE

Vers. 1.2 (23 Oct 2019 02:00 UTC)

23 Oct 2019, Wednesday (Continue)				
25 Oct 2015, Wednes	suay (O	Team Matches, Wednesday (Continue)		
		Bronze: CMO, CWO		
11:15-11:45	00:30	Bronze: Recurve Men Open Team		
11:45-13:00		Lunch Break		
13:00-13:15	00:15	3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition-byes can shoot		
13:15-13:40	00:25	1/8: CXO		
		Byes can shoot		
13:40-14:05	00:25	Quarter Finals: RXO, CXO		
14:05-14:30	00:25	Semi Finals: RXO, CXO		
14:30-14:55	00:25	Bronze: RXO, CXO		
24 Oct 2019, Thursda	ay			
,		Individual Matches		
09:00-09:15	00:15	Final: Women W1 Open (Rec/Comp)		
09:15-09:30	00:15	Final: Men W1 Open (Rec/Comp)		
09:30-09:45	00:15	Final: Compound Women Open		
09:45-10:00	00:15	Final: Compound Men Open		
10:00-10:15	00:15	Field Crew Preparing		
10:15-10:30	00:15	Final: Recurve Women Open		
10:30-10:45	00:15	Final: Recurve Men Open		
11:00-13:00	02:00	Lunch Break		
		Team Matches		
13:00-13:25	00:25	Final: Recurve Men Open Team		
13:25-13:50		Final: Recurve Open Mixed Team		
13:50-14:05		Field Crew Preparing		
14:05-14:30	00:25	Final: Compound Women Open Team		
14:30-14:55	00:25	Final: Compound Men Open Team		
14:55-15:20	00:25	Final: Compound Open Mixed Team		
25 Oct 2019, Friday				
		Individual Matches		
09:00-09:15	00:15	3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition		
09:15-09:55		1/16: QTCM, QTCW		
09:55-10:10	00:15	3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition		
10:10-10:50	00:40	1/8: QTCM, QTCW, QTM1		
		Byes can shoot		
10:50-11:30	00:40	Quarter Finals: QTCM, QTCW, QTM1		
11:30-12:10	00:40	Semi Finals: QTCM, QTCW, QTM1		
12:10-12:50	00:40	3rd/4th Place Match: QTCM, QTCW, QTM1		
		1st/2nd Place Match: QTCM, QTCW, QTM1		
12:30-14:00	01:30	Lunch Break		
13:20-13:35	00:15	3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition-byes can shoot		
13:35-14:15	00:40	1/16: QTRM		
		1/8: QTRM, QTRW warmup		
14:15-14:55	00:40	1/8: QTRM, QTRW		
		Byes can shoot		



20-25 Oct 2019

Schedule



SCHEDULE

Vers. 1.2 (23 Oct 2019 02:00 UTC)

25 Oct 2019, Friday (Continue)

Individual Matches, Friday (Continue)

 14:55-15:35
 00:40
 Quarter Finals: QTRM, QTRW

 15:35-16:15
 00:40
 Semi Finals: QTRM, QTRW

 16:15-16:55
 00:40
 3rd/4th Place Match: QTRM, QTRW

1st/2nd Place Match: QTRM, QTRW